
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cost: $72 for 1 hour each week for 6 weeks ($108 for out-of-county residents); 
$36 for Tots – 1/2 hr/week for 6 weeks ($54 for out-of-county residents) 

Classes begin weeks of Sept. 9 & Oct. 28 
Thursday classes will begin Nov. 7 

Registration begins August 6 
 

Register online at www.cobbparks.org 
    or at Lost Mountain Tennis Center (770) 528-8525 

                                            
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

CLASS LEVEL DAY TIME     Sept. 

Activity 

Code 

    Oct. 

Activity 

Code 

TOTS 
(ages 4-5) 

Beginner Thursdays 
 

 

4:00-4:30pm 
 

 

10771 
 
 

10772 

CHILD 
(ages 6-8) 

 

 

Beginner Mondays 
Wednesdays 

5:00-6:00pm 
5:00-6:00pm 

 

10779 
10794 

10785 
10786 

Advanced 

Beginner 

Thursdays 
 

4:30-5:30pm 
 

10780 
 

10787 
 

YOUTH 
(ages 9-12)  

 

Beginner Mondays 
Wednesdays 

6:00-7:00pm 
6:00-7:00pm 

10781 
10795 

10788 
10789 

Advanced 

Beginner 

Thursdays 
 

5:30-6:30pm 
 

10782 
 

10790 
 

JUNIORS 
(ages 13-15) 

 

Beginner Mondays 
Wednesdays 

7:00-8:00pm 
7:00-8:00pm 

10796 
10783 

10791 
10792 

Advanced 

Beginner 

Thursdays 
 

6:30-7:30pm 
 

10784 
 

10793 
 

ADULTS 
(ages 16+) 

 

Beginner Thursdays 
 

7:30-8:30pm 
 

10777 
 

10775 
 



 

 

 

 
 

See our website at  

www.cobbparks.org 

CLASS DESCRIPTIONS: 

BEGINNER: This course gives novice players the skills, confidence and knowledge to begin playing. The goal of each 

class is to introduce one or more skills necessary to play tennis while keeping the development simple enough to build 

confidence.  
 

ADVANCED BEGINNER: This level reviews the basic strokes taught in 

the Beginner Class while also introducing some new skills. In addition to 

the instruction, students begin actual play to learn positioning, rules and 

scoring. Participants for this level should have completed the Beginner 

Class and/or have some playing experience.  

 

 

TENNIS CLASS INFORMATION 

• Cobb Tennis Centers offer tennis classes each quarter with 6 one-hour sessions (½ hour sessions for Tots). Registration 

begins at a designated time and continues until the classes are filled. 

• Register for a class online at www.cobbparks.org or in person at Lost Mountain Tennis Center. 

• Classes are offered once a week for 6 weeks. The fee for the classes is $72.00 ($36 for Tennis Tots). 

• Classes have 4 - 8 students. Students in classes with less than the minimum registered will be given the option of meeting 

for fewer classes, switching to another class, credit for the next session offered, or a refund. 

• In case of bad weather conditions, the instructor will make a decision on whether or not to hold the class. The instructor 

will notify the tennis center. If you have any doubt about the weather conditions, please call Lost Mountain Tennis Center 

one hour prior to class time. 

• In case of cancellations for any other reason, every effort will be made to contact students. (Example: instructor 

illness/injury). Please be sure that we have your daytime and nighttime phone numbers. 

• Cancelled classes will be made up at the regularly scheduled time by extending the session another week when possible, or 

by an agreed time between instructor and students. 

• No refunds will be given after 7 days prior to the start of the session. 

 
 

 
Visit our website for Cobb PARKS latest information and to sign up for the PARKS monthly e-news. 

 
CobbParks.org 

 Tennis League Programs 

 

Join a tennis team today! Contact Lost Mountain Tennis Center to sign up for Fall USTA 

and ALTA Leagues! Leagues available for adults and youth. 

In order that the department assures compliance with ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act), please make the staff who work 

with the program/facilities aware of any specific physical or service accessibility need, so that we can reasonably accommodate 

your request. 

http://www.cobbparks.org/

