

Fall Tennis Classes



CLASS	LEVEL	DAY	TIME	Sept. Activity Code	Oct. Activity . Code
TOTS (ages 4-5)	Beginner	Thursdays	4:00-4:30pm	10771	10772
CHILD (ages 6-8)	Beginner	Mondays Wednesdays	5:00-6:00pm 5:00-6:00pm	10779 10794	10785 10786
	Advanced Beginner	Thursdays	4:30-5:30pm	10780	10787
YOUTH (ages 9-12)	Beginner	Mondays Wednesdays	6:00-7:00pm 6:00-7:00pm	10781 10795	10788 10789
	Advanced Beginner	Thursdays	5:30-6:30pm	10782	10790
JUNIORS (ages 13-15)	Beginner	Mondays Wednesdays	7:00-8:00pm 7:00-8:00pm	10796 10783	10791 10792
	Advanced Beginner	Thursdays	6:30-7:30pm	10784	10793
ADULTS (ages 16+)	Beginner	Thursdays	7:30-8:30pm	10777	10775



Classes begin weeks of Sept. 9 & Oct. 28 Thursday classes will begin Nov. 7 Registration begins August 6

Register online at www.cobbparks.org or at Lost Mountain Tennis Center (770) 528-8525





CLASS DESCRIPTIONS:

<u>BEGINNER:</u> This course gives novice players the skills, confidence and knowledge to begin playing. The goal of each class is to introduce one or more skills necessary to play tennis while keeping the development simple enough to build confidence.

ADVANCED BEGINNER: This level reviews the basic strokes taught in the Beginner Class while also introducing some new skills. In addition to the instruction, students begin actual play to learn positioning, rules and scoring. Participants for this level should have completed the Beginner Class and/or have some playing experience.



See our website at www.cobbparks.org

TENNIS CLASS INFORMATION

- Cobb Tennis Centers offer tennis classes each quarter with 6 one-hour sessions (½ hour sessions for Tots). Registration begins at a designated time and continues until the classes are filled.
- Register for a class online at www.cobbparks.org or in person at Lost Mountain Tennis Center.
- Classes are offered once a week for 6 weeks. The fee for the classes is \$72.00 (\$36 for Tennis Tots).
- Classes have 4 8 students. Students in classes with less than the minimum registered will be given the option of meeting for fewer classes, switching to another class, credit for the next session offered, or a refund.
- In case of bad weather conditions, the instructor will make a decision on whether or not to hold the class. The instructor will notify the tennis center. If you have any doubt about the weather conditions, please call Lost Mountain Tennis Center one hour prior to class time.
- In case of cancellations for any other reason, every effort will be made to contact students. (Example: instructor illness/injury). Please be sure that we have your daytime and nighttime phone numbers.
- Cancelled classes will be made up at the regularly scheduled time by extending the session another week when possible, or by an agreed time between instructor and students.
- No refunds will be given after 7 days prior to the start of the session.

Visit our website for Cobb PARKS latest information and to sign up for the PARKS monthly e-news.

CobbParks.org

TENNIS LEAGUE PROGRAMS

Join a tennis team today! Contact Lost Mountain Tennis Center to sign up for Fall USTA and ALTA Leagues! Leagues available for adults and youth.





In order that the department assures compliance with ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act), please make the staff who work with the program/facilities aware of any specific physical or service accessibility need, so that we can reasonably accommodate your request.